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Session 3

FRI 11 JUL 2025  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 18 Men`s Junior Feather (57kg) ALIYEV Sheikh Ali BLR

SANCHEZ HERRANZ Rodrigo ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat MDA

RUS

SRB

AZE

SVK

PASTUHOV Valeri

SALTYKOV Ruslan

JOCIC Goran

NAGHDIYL Anar

STNAD Milan

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 19 Men`s Junior Feather (57kg) IMERI Anuar MKD

ZAKHARYAN Karen ARM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STNAD Milan BLR

ESP

SRB

RUS

MDA

BOLBAS Sairhei

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BILALOV Eldar

PASTUHOV Valeri

7:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

3 20 Men`s Junior Feather (57kg) MILOSEVIC Sergej BIH

PINCHUK Daniel GER

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan ARM

ESP

MDA

AZE

RUS

AVOYAN Bagrat

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

PASTUHOV Valeri

NAGHDIYL Anar

BILALOV Eldar

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 21 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) TIMOSCOV Andrei MDA

KIKIS Orel IBA-I

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR BOLBAS Sairhei SVK

RUS

SRB

AZE

ARM

STNAD Milan

BILALOV Eldar

JOCIC Goran

NAGHDIYL Anar

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 22 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) ABAD PAVON Adrian ESP

KARAPETYAN Arsen ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar SRB

ARM

ESP

BLR

RUS

JOCIC Goran

AVOYAN Bagrat

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

BOLBAS Sairhei

SALTYKOV Ruslan

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 23 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) ZEYNALOV Daniz AZE

CHMUNEVICH Mikita BLR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon RUS

BLR

SVK

AZE

MDA

SALTYKOV Ruslan

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

NAGHDIYL Anar

PASTUHOV Valeri

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 24 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) GRAVITIS Erlens LAT

ZELENOV Maksim RUS BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 25 Men`s Junior Heavy (+80kg) MAMMADZADA Safdar AZE

OLTEAN Alexandr MDA

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran SVK

SRB

RUS

ESP

BLR

STNAD Milan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

SALTYKOV Ruslan

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

BOLBAS Sairhei

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

9 26 Men`s Junior Heavy (+80kg) ZHUKOUSKI Kiryl BLR

IGLESIAS SUAREZ Raul ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYL Anar MDA

ARM

RUS

SVK

SRB

PASTUHOV Valeri

AVOYAN Bagrat

BILALOV Eldar

STNAD Milan

JOCIC Goran

29:28

29:28

* 28:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 27 Men`s Junior Heavy (+80kg) GICIC Zejd SRB

MURELOVIC Adnan BIH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri AZE

RUS

BLR

SVK

ARM

NAGHDIYL Anar

BILALOV Eldar

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 28 Men`s Junior Heavy (+80kg) TUMANYAN Aram ARM

SMOLKIN Bogdan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran MDA

SVK

BLR

ESP

SRB

PASTUHOV Valeri

STNAD Milan

BOLBAS Sairhei

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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